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           BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

              ----------------------------------
                    MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC
                        Petitioner,
                              v.
                      DAEDALUS PRIME LLC,
                         Patent Owner.
              ----------------------------------
                    Case No.: IPR2023-01333
                  U.S. Patent No. 10,049,080
              ----------------------------------
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                      CONDUCTED VIRTUALLY
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     The deposition of ROBERT W. HORST, PhD, was taken
virtually on behalf of DAEDALUS PRIME LLC, beginning at
8:55 a.m., Pacific Time, on May 1, 2024, before LORI
STOKES, RPR, Certified Shorthand Reporter No. 12732.

Transcript of Robert W. Horst, Ph.D.
Conducted on May 1, 2024 2

PLANET DEPOS
888.433.3767 | WWW.PLANETDEPOS.COM

MB USA v. Daedalus Prime 
IPR 2023-01333 Daedalus Ex. 2002

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

APPEARANCES VIA VIDEOCONFERENCE:

FOR PETITIONER
     HOGAN LOVELLS US LLP
     BY:  JIAXING (KYLE) XU
          DAMON LEWIS (DC)
          SCOTT HUGHES (DC)
     Attorneys at Law
     4 Embarcadero Center
     Suite 3500
     San Francisco, California 94111
     415.374.2300

FOR PATENT OWNER
     ASCENDA LAW GROUP, PC
     BY:  TAREK FAHMI
     Attorney at Law
     2150 North First Street
     Suite 420
     San Jose, California 95131
     408.799.0612

REMOTE TECHNICIAN: Ken Languico
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